Place

O 00 N o U b W N

v o1 L1 L1 LB B D D DB D D DD DBEBWWWWWWWWWWNNNDNDNNDNNDNNNDNRR R R R R R B R 2
A W N P O O 00 N O U B W N P O O OWWNOO VG PEAE WNPRP O OOWOWNO VDR WNPRPOOOOWNO VM WNPEPL O

LE TRAIL DES BOSSES - BRAINE-LE-COMTE

Dos
1211
1102
1011
1298
1294
1356
1033
1209
1224
1281
1116
1363
1249
1177
1162
1126
1339
1154
1301
1311
1355
1350
1188
1150
1275
1037
1110
1254
1052
1282
1278
1383
1256
1359
1138
1055
1317
1295
1026
1139
1034
1092
1384
1058
1283
1390
1189
1118
1140
1036
1181
1367
1156
1144

NOM

LOQUET THOMAS

DE ROUCK WAZO
BAHOR THOMAS
STEENSELS MICHIEL
SOYEZ FRANK
WAUMANS SIL
BLASSON LAURENT
LIEGEOIS VINCENT
MARZOUKI SAMIH
SAGGIORATO SAMUEL
DUPUIS DAVID
BETERAMS LEO
PAIRON BERTRAND
KADDARI ERIC
HONORE VIVIEN
FERRARD OLIVIER
VEREECKEN MARTIN
HANSELAER WILLEM
STOCKMANS FRANCOIS
TRIFIN JONATHAN
WAUMANS BART
WAELKENS BENJAMIN
LAMBERG OLIVIER
GONZALEZ ANAIS
ROELENS BENNY
BONNECHERE BRUNO
DORCHY CEDRIC
PHILIPPOT HENRY
BRUYLANDT ROEL
SAMAN FREDERIK
ROUSSEAU JULIEN
DENYS PATRICK
PIERREUX CHARLIE
ZICOT CHRISTOPHE
GEORGES ERIC
BUTAYE OIVIER
VANDERLINDEN MARC
SPELMANS CHRISTOPHE
BEGUIN OLIVIER
GERARD JEREMY
BLAUWART EMMANUEL
DELAHAYE ERIC
VERHEYEN CEDRIC
CAPOUET MATHIEU
SCHACHT WIM
CAMBIER PIERRE
LAMBERT ANNE-SOPHIE
ELOY MATHIEU
GHUISOLAND ALFRED
BODAUX STEPHANIE
KNOCKAERT PASCAL
GOOSSENS GERRIT
HAULAIT ALAIN
GIVRON REGIS

7/02/15

Equipe
ETCHIEVRES
ACG
ACVA TRAIL

DIOH

CEPAL
MADRES
TEAM RAIDLIGHT
MPSTUDIODINANT

ASUB
ETM
BTC

GENTLOOPT.BE
GENTLOOPT
RCB
E.T.ENGHIEN

X'TRA TIME RUNN
UTT
ACVA SECTION TR

UTT

ACG GERAARDSBER
BLOSOM
SECTION TRAILV

CEPAL
ZICOT TEAM
ESM
LES ECUYERS

BORN TO RUN
NCFYC
NCFYC

E.T.CHIEVRES

AC VILLENEUVE D
TRAKKS

GENTLOOPT.BE

BTC
FLEU

JOGGING CLUB WE
HAC

Catégorie
SH
SH
SH
SH
V2
SH
SH
V1
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
V1
SH
SH
Vi1
SH
Vi1
SH
V2
SH
Vi1
SD
V2
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
V2
SH
Vi1
V1
SH
V2
Vi1
V1
SH
V1
Vi1
SH
SH
V1
SH
SD
SH
V1
SD
V1
SH
V1
SH

35.00 km
temps  temps/km
2:35:31 04:27
2:57:00 05:03
2:57:03 05:04
2:57:53 05:05
2:58:44 05:06
2:59:47 05:08
3:04:31 05:16
3:04:47 05:17
3:06:15 05:19
3:06:27 05:20
3:06:33 05:20
3:07:07 05:21
3:07:30 05:21
3:09:04 05:24
3:10:13 05:26
3:10:39 05:27
3:11:25 05:28
3:11:16 05:28
3:12:16 05:30
3:12:44 05:30
3:12:49 05:31
3:12:33 05:30
3:13:23 05:32
3:13:55 05:32
3:14:54 05:34
3:15:22 05:35
3:15:10 05:35
3:16:17 05:36
3:17:02 05:38
3:17:35 05:39
3:20:47 05:44
3:20:58 05:45
3:21:08 05:45
3:21:13 05:45
3:21:28 05:45
3:22:39 05:47
3:23:20 05:49
3:23:21 05:49
3:24:05 05:50
3:24:06 05:50
3:24:50 05:51
3:25:27 05:52
3:26:08 05:53
3:28:14 05:57
3:28:51 05:58
3:30:28 06:01
3:32:17 06:04
3:31:44 06:03
3:33:05 06:05
3:33:06 06:05
3:33:17 06:06
3:33:47 06:06
3:33:56 06:07
3:33:43 06:06

Vitesse
13.50
11.86
11.86
11.81
11.75
11.68
11.38
11.36
11.28
11.26
11.26
11.22
11.20
11.11
11.04
11.01
10.97
10.98
10.92
10.90
10.89
10.91
10.86
10.83
10.77
10.75
10.76
10.70
10.66
10.63
10.46
10.45
10.44
10.44
10.42
10.36
10.33
10.33
10.29
10.29
10.25
10.22
10.19
10.08
10.06

9.98
9.89
9.92
9.86
9.85
9.85
9.82
9.82
9.83



Place
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Dos
1152
1111
1330
1213
1017
1050
1163
1183
1285
1066
1222
1042
1176
1325
1225
1370
1247
1192
1107
1114
1112
1290
1031
1333
1057
1272
1085
1388
1274
1332
1054
1117
1318
1023
1062
1346
1182
1328
1300
1065
1172
1125
1041
1382
1005
1369
1170
1207
1374
1366
1387
1200
1340
1129
1391
1288
1371

NOM

GOOSSENS THOMAS
DORCHY QUENTIN
VANNESTE MICHAEL
LUMEN EMMANUEL
BARBE GUIDO

BRACKX BRECHT

HOS ALAIN

KRIER BENOIT
SCHRIJVERS FERNAND
CLAES ARNAUD
MARIANI DAVIDE
BORREMANS NICOLAS
JOURDAIN CAROLINE
VANHAUWAERT BERT
MEAD JONATHAN

VAN CAENEGEM VINCENT
OSSTYN FILIP

LAPAIGE FREDERIC
DEWEZ MICHAEL
DRUARD VALENTIN
DOUBLECOURT NICOLAS
SEVRIN ANTOINE
BERTHET ALAIN
VANSANTVOET STEPHANE
CANON MATHIEU
RIVIERE EMMANUEL
DEDOYARD FRANGOIS
FREMAULT BENJAMIN
ROBERTI DAPHNE

VAN ORSHAEGEN LOUIS
BURNIAUX FRANGOIS
DYSSELEER LAURENT
VAN DER POORTEN GLENN
BAYOT BERNARD
CARREE DANIEL

VERVY QUENTIN
KOWALCZYK BENOIT
VAN LEERDAM BART
STIENEN RUDI
CHEVALIER MICHAEEL

JACOBS FRANCOIS-DOMINIQUE

FERAUCHE JEAN-MARIE
BORN MARGOT
KRAEMER SIGI

AHMAD FADZLI

STEVENS IVO

IMBO INEKE

LHOIR GREGORY
HOUTTEQUIET STEPHANE
FAMELART MICHEL
SURQUIN JEAN-LUC
LEJEUNE LAURENT
VERGOUWEN BERND
FLONET MARYLENE
VANNOORENBERGHE CEDRIC
SERVAIS ANTHONY
VERVOORT SYLVIE

Equipe
11/11/11
TEMPLEUVE
AB MARKE

ACG GERAARDSBER
MIDLON

RAIDLIGHT
VACH

MARIANI

JOGGINGCLUB WEV

ETC
GEEN

DRUARD
VILLENEUVE D'AS
NAC

11.11.11
LDLV

RC NAMUR
COHE

SELLA RONDA TE
CEPAL

TEAM QU.BE
TEAM QU.BE
PRINS HENDRIK

VERTIGO

UAC
AC EIFEL/ HAUTE

DE BOSLOPERS
GENTLOOPT
SPIBO
POPUELLES DREAM
E.T.CHIEVRES
TRAKKS
RCB
AVT-NEEROETEREN
CABW
RRT CHATELET
ETCHIEVRES
GENTLOOPT.BE

Catégorie
SH
V1
SH
SH
V2
SH
Vi
V1
V2
SH
V1
V1
Al
SH
SH
SH
V1
V1
SH
SH
SH
V1
V2
SH
SH
SH
V1
SH
SD
V3
SH
SH
SH
V2
V1
SH
SH
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
A2
XXX
SH
V1
SD
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
SD
SH
SH
SD

temps
3:34:29
3:35:22
3:35:51
3:36:12
3:36:20
3:36:48
3:36:54
3:37:30
3:37:24
3:38:12
3:38:31
3:38:46
3:39:40
3:39:42
3:39:53
3:40:00
3:40:38
3:40:37
3:41:03
3:41:42
3:41:44
3:41:48
3:42:08
3:42:14
3:42:17
3:43:03
3:43:38
3:43:46
3:44:02
3:44:16
3:45:11
3:45:20
3:45:16
3:45:18
3:45:02
3:46:41
3:47:11
3:47:29
3:47:52
3:47:20
3:47:50
3:48:25
3:48:10
3:48:11
3:49:37
3:50:27
3:52:41
3:53:05
3:55:39
3:56:05
3:57:08
3:57:07
3:58:04
3:58:45
3:59:28
3:59:22
3:59:27

temps/km
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:26
06:26
06:26
06:26
06:26
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:31
06:31
06:34
06:35
06:39
06:40
06:44
06:45
06:47
06:46
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:50
06:50

Vitesse
9.79
9.75
9.73
9.71
9.71
9.69
9.68
9.66
9.66
9.62
9.61
9.60
9.56
9.56
9.55
9.55
9.52
9.52
9.50
9.47
9.47
9.47
9.45
9.45
9.45
9.41
9.39
9.38
9.37
9.36
9.33
9.32
9.32
9.32
9.33
9.26
9.24
9.23
9.22
9.24
9.22
9.19
9.20
9.20
9.15
9.11
9.03
9.01
8.91
8.90
8.86
8.86
8.82
8.80
8.77
8.77
8.77



Place
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Dos
1338
1223
1043
1147
1075
1299
1358
1081
1312
1365
1003
1180
1309
1008
1074
1246
1305
1046
1145
1004
1331
1094
1347
1231
1315
1014
1381
1135
1064
1164
1259
1292
1270
1141
1166
1297
1185
1087
1076
1258
1044
1208
1194
1161
1212
1214
1226
1115
1336
1242
1268
1101
1313
1233
1277
1377
1327

NOM

VERBEURE JONATHAN

MARIO VELAZQUEZ
BORZEE CHRISTOPHE
GODFROID YVES
DAENEKYNT ISABEL
STICCA ALEXANDRE
ZAGO ARDUINO
DECOBERT SIMON
VALLEZ CLEMENT
DUDZIAK TEDDY
AELBRECHT JEROEN
KESTENS LORY
TILLIEUX GUY

ANCELLIN CHRISTOPHE

CWIKOWSKI MARC
O'KEEFFE CLARE
TELLIER CHRISTOPHE
BOULEN PATRICK
GODAERT BART
AERTS ALAIN

VAN NIEUWENHOVE PHILIPPE

DELHAYE STEPHANE
VILAIN PATRICK
MEUWIS FREDERIC

VAN DEN HAUWE MICKAEL

BAIWY OLIVIA
CADET RODOLPHE
GARREAU CHARLES
CHAPUY PHILEMON
HOSTE MYRIAM
PIRET OLIVIER
SOHET ALEXIA
REVILLOD SEBASTIEN
GILBART VINCENT
HUBERT GILLES
STAPELLE ERIC
LABENNE SOPHIE
DEGRAEVE KENNY
DARTOIS JULIEN
PIPART GREG
BOSMAN JOELLE
LIBERT THIERRY
LECLERC SANDRINE
HIERNAUX YVES
LOSSON VIRGINIE
LUX ARNO

MEIRSMAN GEOFFREY

DUMONT CARYL
VAN ZELE ELS
MUSSCHE FREDERIK

REMY JEAN CHRISTOPHE

DERAUX CECILE
VALLOIS MICHAEL
MICHIELS ALEX
ROQUES BRUNO
DELAHAYE YVES
VANHUYSSE OLIVIER

Equipe
ENDURANCE TEAM
ADC 100 PIES
CC VISSEURS
USBW/MYSTERE
SODIBRUG

FRT BINCHE
ACVA

TUBIFOOT
VACH

ANTILOB
ACVA VILLENEUVE

FLEU/BORN TO RU

BORN TO RUN
GAG

GENTLOOPT
HOC
RCB
FLEURUS ATHLETI

SMAC
SMAC
DAPALO
L' ELAN ONNAING
LES X'PLATCH

ETENGHIEN

TRAKKS
RUNNING TEAM 11

NAC
IRONMANAGERS

TEAM RAIDLIGHT

ROYAL LEOPOLD C

RCB TRAIL

Catégorie
SH
SH
SH
V1
Al
SH
V2
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
V3
V1
V2
Al
SH
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
SH
SD
SH
SH
SH
Al
SH
SD
SH
SH
SH
V2
Al
SH
SH
SH
Al
V1
SD
SH
SD
V1
SH
V1
Al
V1
V1
Al
V1
V2
V1
V2
SH

temps
3:59:55
4:00:28
4:01:58
4:02:44
4:03:49
4:04:30
4:04:02
4:04:42
4:04:09
4:04:20
4:05:38
4:05:42
4:05:51
4:06:42
4:06:52
4:06:53
4:07:18
4:08:17
4:08:20
4:09:13
4:09:37
4:10:21
4:10:50
4:10:53
4:10:37
4:11:24
4:11:45
4:11:47
4:12:01
4:12:45
4:12:48
4:13:38
4:14:36
4:17:36
4:17:39
4:19:26
4:19:26
4:19:40
4:19:40
4:19:39
4:21:23
4:21:25
4:22:41
4:23:31
4:23:32
4:24:28
4:25:13
4:25:27
4:25:32
4:27:03
4:27:14
4:27:42
4:27:54
4:27:47
4:27:56
4:28:44
4:29:13

temps/km
06:51
06:52
06:55
06:56
06:58
06:59
06:58
06:59
06:59
06:59
07:01
07:01
07:01
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:04
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:15
07:16
07:22
07:22
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:28
07:28
07:30
07:32
07:32
07:33
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:38
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:41
07:42

Vitesse
8.75
8.73
8.68
8.65
8.61
8.59
8.61
8.58
8.60
8.59
8.55
8.55
8.54
8.51
8.51
8.51
8.49
8.46
8.46
8.43
8.41
8.39
8.37
8.37
8.38
8.35
8.34
8.34
8.33
8.31
8.31
8.28
8.25
8.15
8.15
8.09
8.09
8.09
8.09
8.09
8.03
8.03
7.99
7.97
7.97
7.94
7.92
7.91
7.91
7.86
7.86
7.84
7.84
7.84
7.84
7.81
7.80



Place
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Dos
1104
1342
1215
1049
1238
1088
1168
1067
1291
1280
1134
1016
1199
1056
1276
1289
1218
1061
1197
1232
1093
1202
1105
1310
1012
1314
1178
1198

NOM

DESMET XAVIER
VERLEY SOPHIE
MAHIEU VALENTINE
BOUTRIAUX MICHAEL
MOELTER ERIKA
DEHANDSCHUTTER HERMAN
HUYBEN JEF
CLAESSENS YANNIC
SGALBIERO ORAZIO
RUSSO FREDERIC
FREVILLE ELSA

BALLEZ FRANCOIS
LEJEUNE ALAIN

BUYSE GEERT
ROOSENS FRANS
SEVENS QUENTIN
MALBRECQ BERNARD
CARPENTIER GEORGES
LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE
MICHELIS FRANCOIS
DELBOUILLE THIERRY
LERATE VINCIANNE

DE STAERCKE JEAN-BENOIT
TRGO ALAIN

BAILLY JULIEN
VANBELLINGEN HANS
KESTEMONT BRUNO
LEHAIRE IVAN

Equipe

E.T.ENGHIEN
ETENGHIEN
FLEU
DE ZANDSTUYVERS
ZANDSTUIVERS

LES AMIS JOGGEU
RCB

ABMARKE
LES TROIS MOUSQ
LES TROIS MOUSQ
THEODO TEMPO

FNO6

BORN TO RUN TEA

NAC
COURE TRAIL ET
LES COUREURS CE

.BE

J.ET.

Catégorie
Vi
SD
SD
SH
Al
V2
V2
V1
V2
SH
Al
V2
V1
V2
SH
SH
V2
V2
SH
SH
V1
Al
V2
V2
SH
SH
V2
V1

temps
4:28:50
4:29:28
4:30:46
4:30:48
4:30:13
4:32:43
4:32:49
4:33:24
4:34:04
4:36:05
4:36:37
4:37:48
4:38:51
4:43:24
4:49:17
4:49:17
4:49:23
4:50:16
4:51:35
4:51:55
4:51:55
4:52:00
4:52:18
4:58:20
5:06:46
5:11:49
5:20:47
5:21:24

temps/km
07:41
07:42
07:44
07:44
07:43
07:48
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:53
07:54
07:56
07:58
08:06
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:18
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:31
08:46
08:55
09:10
09:11

Vitesse
7.81
7.79
7.76
7.75
7.77
7.70
7.70
7.68
7.66
7.61
7.59
7.56
7.53
7.41
7.26
7.26
7.26
7.23
7.20
7.19
7.19
7.19
7.18
7.04
6.85
6.73
6.55
6.53



